
                                                       SETTORE AMBIENTE

                          GRADUATORIA PER LE CAMPAGNE ISPETTIVE 2014/2015 E 2015/2016

                      ZONA 1

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  LIMONE CRISTIANO 37

  TORRI PIETRO GIORGIO 37

  RADICI LUCA GIUSEPPE 37

  ANTONUCCI ENNIO 37

  MINERVA LUCA 36

 CASTIGLIONE CLAUDIO 36

 GERTECO SRL 33

  VANETTA GUSTAVO 33

  LA MARCA VINCENZO 33

  BRIOSCHI RICCARDO 33

  GADDI EZIO 33

  RONZANI GIORGIO 33

  INVERNICI ANDREA PIETRO 30

  MANTEGAZZA FELICE 30

  VERGAGNI MASSIMO 30

  FIANDACA ENRICO 30

  GIUGNI IVAN 30

  TERRAVECCHIA GIROLAMO 30

  BETTINELLI FULVIO 29

  LUPO ALBERTO 27

  ZILETTI GIORGIO 27

  FRACASSI MASSIMO 19

                      ZONA 2

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  LIMONE CRISTIANO 37

  TORRI PIETRO GIORGIO 37

  RADICI LUCA GIUSEPPE 37

  ANTONUCCI ENNIO 37

  GERTECO SRL 33

  VANETTA GUSTAVO 33

  LA MARCA VINCENZO 33

  BRIOSCHI RICCARDO 33

  GADDI EZIO 33

  PANZARINI VITO 33

  LODI MARIO 31

  DMS DOMUS MULTI SERVICE SAS DI PASCO ELENA & C. 31

  INVERNICI ANDREA PIETRO 30

  MANTEGAZZA FELICE 30

  TAGLIABUE RENATO 30

  VERGAGNI MASSIMO 30

  FIANDACA ENRICO 30

  GIUGNI IVAN 30

  TERRAVECCHIA GIROLAMO 30

  BONAVENTURA SERGIO 27

  ZILETTI GIORGIO 27

  ARTI ARTURO 27

  TECNAIMPIANTI DI BORA PAOLO 25

  INGRASCIOTTA LUIGI 21

  RIU GIOVANNI 21

  REDONDI ALESSANDRO 20

                      ZONA 3

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  ANTONUCCI ENNIO 37

  RONZANI GIORGIO 33

  DMS DOMUS MULTI SERVICE SAS DI PASCO ELENA & C. 31

  VERGAGNI MASSIMO 30

  GIUGNI IVAN 30

  FARONI PERITO INDUSTRIALE MIRKO 29

  ZILETTI GIORGIO 27

  RIBONI MASSIMO 26

  CRODA CRISTINA 24



  INGRASCIOTTA LUIGI 21

  RIU GIOVANNI 21

  MALAGONI FEDERICO 20

  FRACASSI MASSIMO 19

                      ZONA 4

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  MINERVA LUCA 36

  SCANDELLARI RICCARDO 33

  CERNIGLIARO SALVATORE 33

  VANETTA GUSTAVO 33

  LA MARCA VINCENZO 33

  PANZARINI VITO 33

  ZINI ANDREA 32

  LODI MARIO 31

  INVERNICI ANDREA PIETRO 30

  BEHROUZ BAHMAN 30

  BETTINELLI FULVIO 29

  BIESSELUCI S.R.L. 29

  BOSCOLO FABIO 29

  LUPO ALBERTO 27

  MOMBELLI GIANLUIGI 27

  ZONCA ALBERTO 26

  RIBONI MASSIMO 26

  SANTINI MARIO EMILIO 26

  ANTONIOLI ROBERTO 26

  GUARNERI MARCELLO CARLO 26

  DI MAIO GIOVANNI 25

  CRODA CRISTINA 24

  UGHINI MASSIMO 24

  SIBILIA PASQUALE 24

  PROMOECO SERVIZI IN MULTISERVIZI ENERGIA S.R.L. 24

  DE MARTINO FERRUCCIO 18

  SALVINI CRISTIAN 18

  CAZZANIGA ELENA 12

                      ZONA 5

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  CASTIGLIONE CLAUDIO 36

  SCANDELLARI RICCARDO 33

  CERNIGLIARO SALVATORE 33

  GERTECO SRL 33

  ZINI ANDREA 32

  BEHROUZ BAHMAN 30

  TAGLIABUE RENATO 30

  BIESSELUCI S.R.L. 29

  FARONI PERITO INDUSTRIALE MIRKO 29

  BOSCOLO FABIO 29

  GHISOLFI DAMIANO 28

  LUPO ALBERTO 27

  BONAVENTURA SERGIO 27

  ZONCA ALBERTO 26

  RIBONI MASSIMO 26

  ANTONIOLI ROBERTO 26

  GUARNERI MARCELLO CARLO 26

  DI MAIO GIOVANNI 25

  CRODA CRISTINA 24

  UGHINI MASSIMO 24

  PROMOECO SERVIZI IN MULTISERVIZI ENERGIA S.R.L. 24

  REDONDI ALESSANDRO 20

  FRACASSI MASSIMO 19

  SALVINI CRISTIAN 18

  VARINI VALTER 18

  CAZZANIGA ELENA 12

                      ZONA 6

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  CASTIGLIONE CLAUDIO 36

  CERNIGLIARO SALVATORE 33



  DMS DOMUS MULTI SERVICE SAS DI PASCO ELENA & C. 31

  TAGLIABUE RENATO 30

  FIANDACA ENRICO 30

  FARONI PERITO INDUSTRIALE MIRKO 29

  BOSCOLO FABIO 29

  GHISOLFI DAMIANO 28

  BONAVENTURA SERGIO 27

  ARTI ARTURO 27

  DEL FORNO MICHELE 27

  ANTONIOLI ROBERTO 26

  GUARNERI MARCELLO CARLO 26

  TECNAIMPIANTI DI BORA PAOLO 25

  DI MAIO GIOVANNI 25

  INGRASCIOTTA LUIGI 21

  RIU GIOVANNI 21

  REDONDI ALESSANDRO 20

  MALAGONI FEDERICO 20

  SALVINI CRISTIAN 18

  VARINI VALTER 18

  CAZZANIGA ELENA 12

                      ZONA 7

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  RADICI LUCA GIUSEPPE 37

  GADDI EZIO 33

  TERRAVECCHIA GIROLAMO 30

  MOMBELLI GIANLUIGI 27

  MARAGUCCI EROS 22

  DE MARTINO FERRUCCIO 18

                      ZONA 8

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  TORRI PIETRO GIORGIO 37

  MINERVA LUCA 36

  SCANDELLARI RICCARDO 33

  BRIOSCHI RICCARDO 33

  PANZARINI VITO 33

  RONZANI GIORGIO 33

  LODI MARIO 31

  MANTEGAZZA FELICE 30

  BEHROUZ BAHMAN 30

  BETTINELLI FULVIO 29

  BIESSELUCI S.R.L. 29

  MOMBELLI GIANLUIGI 27

  DEL FORNO MICHELE 27

  ZONCA ALBERTO 26

  SANTINI MARIO EMILIO 26

  UGHINI MASSIMO 24

  SIBILIA PASQUALE 24

  PROMOECO SERVIZI IN MULTISERVIZI ENERGIA S.R.L. 24

  MARAGUCCI EROS 22

  DE MARTINO FERRUCCIO 18

                      ZONA 9

NOME/COGNOME/DENOMINAZIONE DITTA PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

  LIMONE CRISTIANO 37

  ARTI ARTURO 27

  DEL FORNO MICHELE 27

  SANTINI MARIO EMILIO 26

  TECNAIMPIANTI DI BORA PAOLO 25

  MARAGUCCI EROS 22

  MALAGONI FEDERICO 20


